
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YWC 6/18/2017

135

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Xena Labrador Retriever Dorraine Parker NQ 74.71 1.807



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YWC 6/18/2017

129

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12034 Maddie All American Trish Roby NQ 51.45 2.5073



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YWC 6/18/2017

132

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Wager Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Ralph NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YWC 6/18/2017

135

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Winter Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ NT

20027 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 66.13 2.0414

20028 Dahlia Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 87.23 1.5476



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YWC 6/18/2017

135

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Flecha Ibizan Hound Erica Kasper100 48.01 2.8119

24024 Rico Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan95 52.87 2.5534



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

YWC 6/18/2017

160

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Olivia Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 71.34 2.2428



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YWC 6/18/2017

164

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow95 47.55 3.4490

16023 Kip Miniature Poodle Susan Mischel NQ 58.78 2.7901



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YWC 6/18/2017

167

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Abby All American Terrance O'Hanlon85 60.55 2.7581



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YWC 6/18/2017

167

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 57.37 2.9109

24023 Lucas Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 59.38 2.8124

24018 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 76.56 2.1813

24017 Pizazz Weimaraner Lorna Godsill NQ 93 1.7957



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

YWC 6/18/2017

168

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes100 57.42 2.9258

12001 Gem Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan NQ 61.18 2.746



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YWC 6/18/2017

174

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Snickers English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 52.89 3.2898

16002 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day NQ 62.33 2.7916

16025 Pal Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart NQ 74.37 2.3397



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

YWC 6/18/2017

181

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Pixel Border Collie Annie Pyle100 37.82 4.7858

20006 Neon All American Pam Green NQ 45.77 3.9546

20004 Viktor Whippet Rhonda Shumaker NQ 64.66 2.7993



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

YWC 6/18/2017

181

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter100 44 4.1136

24002 Beau Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

YWC 6/18/2017

168

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 54.1 3.1054

8016 Buster All American Jacqueline Soccodato100 54.54 3.0803

8004 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 49.55 3.3905

8007 Comet Papillon Lynne Crawford NQ 68.96 2.4362



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

YWC 6/18/2017

168

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 55.32 3.0369

12009 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 59.25 2.8354

12012 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson100 67.17 2.5011

12017 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 41.15 4.0826

12006 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ 47.29 3.5525

12008 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 55.24 3.0413

12029 Quincy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza NQ 56.28 2.9851

12015 Taffy English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 57.19 2.9376

12016 Cooper Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan NQ 60.05 2.7977



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YWC 6/18/2017

174

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 41.57 4.1857

16010 Rowdy Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 41.8 4.1627

16007 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 45.2 3.8496

16006 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero100 51.82 3.3578

16013 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 53.06 3.2793

16012 Reese English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ NT

16018 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ NT

16011 Nautique Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 42.07 4.136

16017 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 43.23 4.025

16026 Ella Border Collie Carolyn Biondi NQ 48.48 3.5891

16008 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 49.85 3.4905

16019 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 62.43 2.7871

16015 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 79.04 2.2014



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

YWC 6/18/2017

181

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 36.89 4.9065

20030 Bijou Border Collie Carolyn Biondi100 37.99 4.7644

20014 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 40.91 4.4243

20034 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 41.46 4.3657

20032 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 49.99 3.6207

20010 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak100 52.75 3.4313

20008 Ringo All American Raphael Davison100 54.88 3.2981

20033 Ice Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ 40.56 4.4625

20037 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 44.47 4.0702

20018 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 44.86 4.0348

20036 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 46.31 3.9084

20015 Madison Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 49.23 3.6766

20035 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino NQ 52.65 3.4378

20031 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker NQ 52.76 3.4306

20001 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 56.91 3.1805



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

YWC 6/18/2017

181

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 44.3 4.0858

24022 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 44.92 4.0294

24009 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma100 47.39 3.8194

24006 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 48.9 3.7014

24005 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 47.56 3.8057

24021 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 48.66 3.7197

24008 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 65.45 2.7655

24014 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ 65.96 2.7441

24010 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 71.08 2.5464

24003 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 73.88 2.4499

24013 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 75.11 2.4098



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YWC 6/18/2017

135

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Cassi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver90 66.12 2.0417

20045 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo NQ 89.46 1.5091



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

YWC 6/18/2017

168

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney97 78.57 2.1382



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

YWC 6/18/2017

168

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YWC 6/18/2017

181

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Georgia Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan100 62.95 2.8753



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

YWC 6/18/2017

168

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 47.51 3.5361

4006 Harley Papillon Lynne Crawford100 49.79 3.3742

4002 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 60.96 2.7559



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

YWC 6/18/2017

168

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Hudson Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza100 40.74 4.1237

8010 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams100 72.8 2.3077

8012 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 68.92 2.4376

8011 Ruby English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 73.09 2.2985



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YWC 6/18/2017

174

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 41.19 4.2243

12023 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers100 47.59 3.6562

12020 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 57.02 3.0516

12031 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart100 64.47 2.6989

12024 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 43.8 3.9726

12032 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena NQ 52.41 3.32

12025 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 56.73 3.0672

12021 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 69.91 2.4889



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YWC 6/18/2017

181

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 46.49 3.8933



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

YWC 6/18/2017

181

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Bias German Shepherd Dog Denielle Stasa100 47.37 3.821

20039 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan100 49.59 3.6499

20041 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 51.43 3.5193

20060 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 67.11 2.6971

20021 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 47.18 3.8364

20050 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 63.59 2.8464

20070 Sollie Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 75.89 2.3850



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

YWC 6/18/2017

104

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Xena Labrador Retriever Dorraine Parker NQ 41.37 2.5139



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YWC 6/18/2017

101

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Wager Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Ralph100 23.93 4.2206



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

YWC 6/18/2017

104

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Dahlia Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel95 35.03 2.9689

20027 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 33.62 3.0934



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YWC 6/18/2017

104

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Rico Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan100 26.13 3.9801

24025 Flecha Ibizan Hound Erica Kasper100 28.11 3.6998

24016 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson95 23.53 4.4199



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YWC 6/18/2017

115

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Olivia Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth NQ 70.82 1.6238



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

YWC 6/18/2017

115

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12034 Maddie All American Trish Roby NQ 41.72 2.7565



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

YWC 6/18/2017

118

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow NQ 45.52 2.5923



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

YWC 6/18/2017

122

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Abby All American Terrance O'Hanlon95 35.3 3.4561

20004 Viktor Whippet Rhonda Shumaker85 40.71 2.9968

20026 Winter Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 31.61 3.8595



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YWC 6/18/2017

122

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 31.36 3.8903

24023 Lucas Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 51.91 2.3502

24017 Pizazz Weimaraner Lorna Godsill NQ 54.89 2.2226



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YWC 6/18/2017

142

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Gem Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan NQ 40.7 3.4889



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YWC 6/18/2017

146

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day NQ NT

16010 Rowdy Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 32.81 4.4499

16025 Pal Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart NQ 40.79 3.5793



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

YWC 6/18/2017

151

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker100 34.54 4.3717

20006 Neon All American Pam Green NQ NT

20033 Ice Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ 26.12 5.7810



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YWC 6/18/2017

151

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 46.57 3.2424



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

YWC 6/18/2017

142

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 39.91 3.5580

8004 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 34.79 4.0816

8007 Comet Papillon Lynne Crawford NQ 42.89 3.3108

8016 Buster All American Jacqueline Soccodato NQ 46.81 3.0335



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YWC 6/18/2017

142

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Cooper Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan100 26.87 5.2847

12029 Quincy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza100 35.92 3.9532

12014 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 36.68 3.8713

12002 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes100 38.31 3.7066

12009 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 39.95 3.5544

12017 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 33.48 4.2413

12008 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 37.55 3.7816

12006 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ 39.95 3.5544

12015 Taffy English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 41.41 3.4291

12012 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson NQ 47.31 3.0015



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YWC 6/18/2017

146

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 26.59 5.4908

16004 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 29.29 4.9846

16013 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 30.27 4.8233

16005 Matches English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ NT

16007 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 26.25 5.5619

16011 Nautique Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 26.65 5.4784

16018 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 28.36 5.1481

16017 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 33.24 4.3923

16006 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero NQ 34.48 4.2343

16019 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 42.08 3.4696

16012 Reese English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 43.58 3.3502

16015 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 44.36 3.2913

16001 Snickers English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 48.03 3.0398

16026 Ella Border Collie Carolyn Biondi NQ 50.01 2.9194



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

YWC 6/18/2017

151

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 28.6 5.2797

20034 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 29.48 5.1221

20036 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 33.57 4.4981

20008 Ringo All American Raphael Davison100 35.12 4.2995

20032 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 35.42 4.2631

20010 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak100 36.23 4.1678

20037 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 27.96 5.4006

20015 Madison Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 30.27 4.9884

20035 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino NQ 32.98 4.5785

20002 Pixel Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 34.19 4.4165

20018 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 34.39 4.3908

20001 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 35.51 4.2523

20012 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 35.92 4.2038

20030 Bijou Border Collie Carolyn Biondi NQ 42.58 3.5463



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YWC 6/18/2017

151

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 29.04 5.1997

24022 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 32.23 4.6851

24006 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 37.41 4.0364

24010 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo100 39.35 3.8374

24005 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 31.83 4.744

24009 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 35.56 4.2463

24014 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ 39.45 3.8276

24003 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 45.81 3.2962

24021 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 48.87 3.0898

24008 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 50.22 3.0068

24013 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 68.4 2.2076



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YWC 6/18/2017

104

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo NQ 50.11 2.0754



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YWC 6/18/2017

115

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 25.98 4.4265



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

YWC 6/18/2017

142

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 56.14 2.5294



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

YWC 6/18/2017

151

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Georgia Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan100 40.22 3.7544



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

YWC 6/18/2017

142

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 33.71 4.2124

4002 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ NT

4006 Harley Papillon Lynne Crawford NQ 36.05 3.939

4001 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney NQ 59.52 2.3858
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Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Hudson Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza NQ 27.74 5.119

8012 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 47.91 2.9639

8011 Ruby English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 53.07 2.6757
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Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12032 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena100 27.33 5.3421

12023 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers100 28.86 5.0589

12019 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 29.41 4.9643

12025 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 33.04 4.4189

12021 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height100 37.59 3.8840

12031 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart100 38.24 3.818

12020 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ NT

12024 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 32.57 4.4827
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Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT
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Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 29.37 5.1413

20039 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan100 34.22 4.4126

20041 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 40.31 3.746

20070 Sollie Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 41.22 3.6633

20050 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter100 43.55 3.4673

20042 Bias German Shepherd Dog Denielle Stasa NQ 40.17 3.7590

20060 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 47.96 3.1485


